
Yanqing National Alpine Skiing Centre

Start Time 12:00

Alpine Skiing

Start List
Liste de départ出发名单 /

REVISED
4 FEB  10:14

国家高山滑雪中心 Ski alpin

FRI 4 FEB 2022

Centre national de ski alpin de Yanqing
高山滑雪 /

Men's Downhill
男子滑降 / Descente hommes

2nd Training
第二次训练 / Entraînement 2

 

Number of Competitors: 56, Number of NOCs: 21

Bib
FIS

Code
Name YB

NOC
Code

Time

1 512269 1997 SUIODERMATT Marco

2 200379 1989 GERSANDER Andreas

3 191740 1981 FRACLAREY Johan

4 530874 1988 USAGANONG Travis

5 53975 1991 AUTHEMETSBERGER Daniel

6 51215 1986 GERBAUMANN Romed

7 53902 1990 AUTMAYER Matthias

8 202345 1991 GERSCHWAIGER Dominik

9 53980 1991 AUTKRIECHMAYR Vincent

10 293006 1984 ITAINNERHOFER Christof

11 291459 1989 ITAPARIS Dominik

12 53817 1989 AUTFRANZ Max

13 512124 1995 SUIHINTERMANN Niels

14 104531 1997 CANCRAWFORD James

15 6530104 1992 USABENNETT Bryce

16 293550 1985 ITAMARSAGLIA Matteo

17 422139 1992 NORKILDE Aleksander Aamodt

18 6530319 1992 USACOCHRAN-SIEGLE Ryan

19 511383 1987 SUIFEUZ Beat

20 54005 1991 AUTSTRIEDINGER Otmar
break

21 421483 1985 NORJANSRUD Kjetil

22 6190176 1996 FRABAILET Matthieu

23 194298 1991 FRAGIEZENDANNER Blaise

24 561216 1991 SLOKLINE Bostjan

25 194167 1990 FRAMUZATON Maxence

26 512038 1994 SUIROGENTIN Stefan

27 202762 1996 GERJOCHER Simon

28 202059 1988 GERFERSTL Josef

29 561310 1995 SLOHROBAT Miha

30 194858 1994 FRAALLEGRE Nils
break

31 194364 1991 FRAPINTURAULT Alexis

32 512182 1996 SUIMEILLARD Loic

33 54320 1995 AUTSCHWARZ Marco

34 422310 1994 NORSEJERSTED Adrian Smiseth

35 512352 1999 SUICHABLOZ Yannick

36 350095 1994 LIEPFIFFNER Marco

37 492063 1996 ESPETXEZARRETA Adur

38 104272 1995 CANSEGER Brodie

39 54445 1997 AUTHAASER Raphael

40 310426 1992 SRBVUKICEVIC Marko

41 104096 1994 CANTHOMPSON Broderick

42 561397 1999 SLONARALOCNIK Nejc

43 110324 1994 CHIvon APPEN Henrik
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Yanqing National Alpine Skiing Centre

Start Time 12:00

Alpine Skiing

Start List
Liste de départ出发名单 /

REVISED
4 FEB  10:14

国家高山滑雪中心 Ski alpin

FRI 4 FEB 2022

Centre national de ski alpin de Yanqing
高山滑雪 /

Men's Downhill
男子滑降 / Descente hommes

2nd Training
第二次训练 / Entraînement 2

 

Number of Competitors: 56, Number of NOCs: 21

Bib
FIS

Code
Name YB

NOC
Code

Time

44 511896 1992 SUIMURISIER Justin

45 511983 1993 SUIAERNI Luca

46 370031 1993 MONALESSANDRIA Arnaud

47 221117 1994 IRLGOWER Jack

48 103865 1992 CANPHILP Trevor

49 151238 1998 CZEZABYSTRAN Jan

50 120057 1994 CHNZHANG Yangming

51 690694 1993 UKRKOVBASNYUK Ivan

52 54106 1992 BOLBREITFUSS KAMMERLANDER Simon

53 240148 1998 ISRSZOLLOS Barnabas

54 120071 1997 CHNXU Mingfu

55 942023 1989 KOSTAHIRI Albin

56 54093 1992 AUTSTROLZ Johannes

Jury
FIS Technical Delegate CAMPBELL Doug CAN
Referee WALDNER Markus FIS
Assistant Referee TRINKL Johannes FIS
Chief of Race AN Linbo CHN
Start Referee LYNAM Brian CAN
Finish Referee CINGOLANI Ernesto ARG

Video Controller DEFAGO Daniel FIS

Technical Data
Course Name Rock
Start Altitude 2179m
Finish Altitude 1285m
Vertical Drop 894m
Course Length 3152m
Homologation Number 13377/11/19

Race Information
Course Setter TRINKL Johannes FIS
Gates 40
Start Time 12:00

Forerunners:
A - HOFER Nicolas Leo AUT B - KIEN Lukas AUT C - BLEULER Quirin SUI
D - KLINGLER Felix GER E - FILIPPI Davide ITA

Legend:

YB Year of Birth

Start time has been adjusted.
REVISED
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Yanqing National Alpine Skiing Centre

Start Time 12:00

Alpine Skiing

Results
Résultats成绩 /

国家高山滑雪中心 Ski alpin

FRI 4 FEB 2022

Centre national de ski alpin de Yanqing
高山滑雪 /

Men's Downhill
男子滑降 / Descente hommes

2nd Training
第二次训练 / Entraînement 2

 

Number of Competitors: 56, Number of NOCs: 21

Bib
FIS

Name TimeRank DifferenceYB
Code

Distance

(m)

NOC

Code

1 17 422139 1992 NOR 1:43.72KILDE Aleksander Aamodt

2 12 53817 1989 AUT 1:43.78 0.06FRANZ Max 1.82

3 41 104096 1994 CAN 1:43.92 0.20THOMPSON Broderick 6.07

4 29 561310 1995 SLO 1:44.15 0.43HROBAT Miha 13.01

5 11 291459 1989 ITA 1:44.19 0.47PARIS Dominik 14.22

6 13 512124 1995 SUI 1:44.20 0.48HINTERMANN Niels 14.52

7 37 492063 1996 ESP 1:44.26 0.54ETXEZARRETA Adur 16.33*

8 6 51215 1986 GER 1:44.27 0.55BAUMANN Romed 16.63

9 10 293006 1984 ITA 1:44.29 0.57INNERHOFER Christof 17.23

10 19 511383 1987 SUI 1:44.30 0.58FEUZ Beat 17.53

11 14 104531 1997 CAN 1:44.31 0.59CRAWFORD James 17.83*

12 7 53902 1990 AUT 1:44.34 0.62MAYER Matthias 18.73

13 24 561216 1991 SLO 1:44.37 0.65KLINE Bostjan 19.63

14 34 422310 1994 NOR 1:44.39 0.67SEJERSTED Adrian Smiseth 20.23*

15 9 53980 1991 AUT 1:44.43 0.71KRIECHMAYR Vincent 21.43

16 28 202059 1988 GER 1:44.45 0.73FERSTL Josef 22.03

17 5 53975 1991 AUT 1:44.59 0.87HEMETSBERGER Daniel 26.22

18 44 511896 1992 SUI 1:44.60 0.88MURISIER Justin 26.52

18 4 530874 1988 USA 1:44.60 0.88GANONG Travis 26.52

20 26 512038 1994 SUI 1:44.61 0.89ROGENTIN Stefan 26.82

21 25 194167 1990 FRA 1:44.66 0.94MUZATON Maxence 28.31

22 15 6530104 1992 USA 1:44.70 0.98BENNETT Bryce 29.50*

23 20 54005 1991 AUT 1:44.74 1.02STRIEDINGER Otmar 30.70*

24 56 54093 1992 AUT 1:44.80 1.08STROLZ Johannes 32.48*

25 23 194298 1991 FRA 1:44.81 1.09GIEZENDANNER Blaise 32.78*

26 16 293550 1985 ITA 1:44.82 1.10MARSAGLIA Matteo 33.08

27 32 512182 1996 SUI 1:44.94 1.22MEILLARD Loic 36.64

28 46 370031 1993 MON 1:45.01 1.29ALESSANDRIA Arnaud 38.72*

29 3 191740 1981 FRA 1:45.07 1.35CLAREY Johan 40.50

30 35 512352 1999 SUI 1:45.19 1.47CHABLOZ Yannick 44.05

31 30 194858 1994 FRA 1:45.21 1.49ALLEGRE Nils 44.64

32 8 202345 1991 GER 1:45.24 1.52SCHWAIGER Dominik 45.52

33 33 54320 1995 AUT 1:45.32 1.60SCHWARZ Marco 47.88

34 2 200379 1989 GER 1:45.36 1.64SANDER Andreas 49.06

35 39 54445 1997 AUT 1:45.46 1.74HAASER Raphael 52.01

36 27 202762 1996 GER 1:45.52 1.80JOCHER Simon 53.77

37 31 194364 1991 FRA 1:45.87 2.15PINTURAULT Alexis 64.01

38 1 512269 1997 SUI 1:45.94 2.22ODERMATT Marco 66.05

39 45 511983 1993 SUI 1:46.14 2.42AERNI Luca 71.87*

40 53 240148 1998 ISR 1:46.27 2.55SZOLLOS Barnabas 75.63

41 48 103865 1992 CAN 1:46.40 2.68PHILP Trevor 79.39

41 18 6530319 1992 USA 1:46.40 2.68COCHRAN-SIEGLE Ryan 79.39

43 22 6190176 1996 FRA 1:46.47 2.75BAILET Matthieu 81.41

44 43 110324 1994 CHI 1:46.62 2.90von APPEN Henrik 85.73*

45 42 561397 1999 SLO 1:46.70 2.98NARALOCNIK Nejc 88.03

46 21 421483 1985 NOR 1:47.44 3.72JANSRUD Kjetil 109.13*

47 52 54106 1992 BOL 1:47.75 4.03BREITFUSS KAMMERLANDER Simon 117.89

48 47 221117 1994 IRL 1:48.42 4.70GOWER Jack 136.64

49 49 151238 1998 CZE 1:49.27 5.55ZABYSTRAN Jan 160.10*

50 40 310426 1992 SRB 1:52.35 8.63VUKICEVIC Marko 242.12*

51 55 942023 1989 KOS 1:53.16 9.44TAHIRI Albin 262.95

52 54 120071 1997 CHN 1:56.42 12.70XU Mingfu 343.84

53 50 120057 1994 CHN 1:57.53 13.81ZHANG Yangming 370.37

 

DID NOT FINISH: 2 competitors

38 104272 SEGER Brodie 1995 CAN

51 690694 KOVBASNYUK Ivan 1993 UKR
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Yanqing National Alpine Skiing Centre

Start Time 12:00

Alpine Skiing

Results
Résultats成绩 /

国家高山滑雪中心 Ski alpin

FRI 4 FEB 2022

Centre national de ski alpin de Yanqing
高山滑雪 /

Men's Downhill
男子滑降 / Descente hommes

2nd Training
第二次训练 / Entraînement 2

 

Number of Competitors: 56, Number of NOCs: 21

Bib
FIS

Name TimeRank DifferenceYB
Code

Distance

(m)

NOC

Code

 

DID NOT START: 1 competitor

36 350095 PFIFFNER Marco 1994 LIE

Jury
FIS Technical Delegate CAMPBELL Doug CAN
Referee WALDNER Markus FIS
Assistant Referee TRINKL Johannes FIS
Chief of Race AN Linbo CHN
Start Referee LYNAM Brian CAN
Finish Referee CINGOLANI Ernesto ARG

Video Controller DEFAGO Daniel FIS

Technical Data
Course Name Rock
Start Altitude 2179m
Finish Altitude 1285m
Vertical Drop 894m
Course Length 3152m
Homologation Number 13377/11/19

Race Information
Course Setter TRINKL Johannes FIS
Gates 40
Start Time 12:00

Forerunners:
A - HOFER Nicolas Leo AUT B - KIEN Lukas AUT C - BLEULER Quirin SUI
D - KLINGLER Felix GER E - FILIPPI Davide ITA

Conditions on course:
SUNNY Snow: HARD PACKED Temperature - Start: -23.7°C / -11°F Temperature - Finish: -13.9°C / 7°F

Legend:

* Gate(s) missed YB Year of Birth
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Yanqing National Alpine Skiing Centre

Start Time 12:00

Alpine Skiing

Performance Analysis by Rank
Analyses par rang成绩分析（按排名） /

国家高山滑雪中心 Ski alpin

FRI 4 FEB 2022

Centre national de ski alpin de Yanqing
高山滑雪 /

Men's Downhill
男子滑降 / Descente hommes

2nd Training
第二次训练 / Entraînement 2

 

Number of Competitors: 53 Number of NOCs: 19

Rank Bib Name
NOC

Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed

Pos.  (km/h)  RankCode

1 17 KILDE Aleksander Aamodt NOR Int1: 15.88 (21) I1-I2: 16.90 (29) 0.28 Sp1 116.00 (16)

Int2: 32.78 (29) I2-I3: 17.68 (2) 0.56 Sp2 80.27 (19)

Int3: 50.46 (11) I3-I4: 19.68 (10) 0.35 Sp3 134.00 (23)

Int4: 1:10.14 (5) I4-I5: 14.55 (9) 0.42 Sp4 120.69 (24)

Int5: 1:24.69 (2) I5-Fin: 19.03 (2) 0.10 Sp5 116.55 (18)

Fin: 1:43.72 (1) 0.00 Avg: 109.400.00

2 12 FRANZ Max AUT Int1: 15.75 (9) I1-I2: 16.97 (36) 0.15 Sp1 117.00 (8)

Int2: 32.72 (22) I2-I3: 18.08 (24) 0.50 Sp2 71.85 (51)

Int3: 50.80 (23) I3-I4: 19.97 (31) 0.69 Sp3 136.00 (8)

Int4: 1:10.77 (28) I4-I5: 14.28 (1) 1.05 Sp4 120.16 (27)

Int5: 1:25.05 (17) I5-Fin: 18.73 (1) 0.46 Sp5 121.16 (2)

Fin: 1:43.78 (2) 0.06 Avg: 109.341.82

3 41 THOMPSON Broderick CAN Int1: 15.66 (3) I1-I2: 16.56 (4) 0.06 Sp1 114.27 (26)

Int2: 32.22 (1) I2-I3: 18.15 (30) 0.00 Sp2 82.71 (9)

Int3: 50.37 (6) I3-I4: 19.67 (8) 0.26 Sp3 134.70 (17)

Int4: 1:10.04 (3) I4-I5: 14.55 (9) 0.32 Sp4 122.40 (12)

Int5: 1:24.59 (1) I5-Fin: 19.33 (13) 0.00 Sp5 116.66 (16)

Fin: 1:43.92 (3) 0.20 Avg: 109.196.07

4 29 HROBAT Miha SLO Int1: 15.89 (24) I1-I2: 16.83 (24) 0.29 Sp1 117.00 (8)

Int2: 32.72 (22) I2-I3: 17.90 (10) 0.50 Sp2 75.79 (41)

Int3: 50.62 (15) I3-I4: 19.50 (3) 0.51 Sp3 134.92 (14)

Int4: 1:10.12 (4) I4-I5: 14.87 (37) 0.40 Sp4 121.77 (14)

Int5: 1:24.99 (11) I5-Fin: 19.16 (5) 0.40 Sp5 118.02 (10)

Fin: 1:44.15 (4) 0.43 Avg: 108.9513.01

5 11 PARIS Dominik ITA Int1: 15.64 (2) I1-I2: 16.65 (6) 0.04 Sp1 118.30 (2)

Int2: 32.29 (2) I2-I3: 18.29 (40) 0.07 Sp2 83.82 (4)

Int3: 50.58 (12) I3-I4: 19.81 (14) 0.47 Sp3 133.38 (27)

Int4: 1:10.39 (13) I4-I5: 14.55 (9) 0.67 Sp4 125.92 (1)

Int5: 1:24.94 (9) I5-Fin: 19.25 (6) 0.35 Sp5 120.46 (3)

Fin: 1:44.19 (5) 0.47 Avg: 108.9114.22

6 13 HINTERMANN Niels SUI Int1: 15.90 (27) I1-I2: 16.42 (1) 0.30 Sp1 115.00 (19)

Int2: 32.32 (4) I2-I3: 18.10 (27) 0.10 Sp2 80.00 (20)

Int3: 50.42 (9) I3-I4: 19.81 (14) 0.31 Sp3 133.00 (32)

Int4: 1:10.23 (9) I4-I5: 14.67 (21) 0.51 Sp4 114.59 (43)

Int5: 1:24.90 (7) I5-Fin: 19.30 (10) 0.31 Sp5 114.90 (29)

Fin: 1:44.20 (6) 0.48 Avg: 108.9014.52

7 37 ETXEZARRETA Adur ESP* Int1: 15.60 (1) I1-I2: 17.14 (40) 0.00 Sp1 115.75 (17)

Int2: 32.74 (24) I2-I3: 18.13 (28) 0.52 Sp2 76.59 (37)

Int3: 50.87 (28) I3-I4: 19.61 (5) 0.76 Sp3 134.20 (20)

Int4: 1:10.48 (20) I4-I5: 14.52 (7) 0.76 Sp4 121.51 (16)

Int5: 1:25.00 (14) I5-Fin: 19.26 (8) 0.41 Sp5 114.90 (29)

Fin: 1:44.26 (7) 0.54 Avg: 108.8416.33

8 6 BAUMANN Romed GER Int1: 15.89 (24) I1-I2: 16.75 (14) 0.29 Sp1 116.32 (13)

Int2: 32.64 (18) I2-I3: 18.22 (37) 0.42 Sp2 78.06 (29)

Int3: 50.86 (27) I3-I4: 19.54 (4) 0.75 Sp3 136.38 (5)

Int4: 1:10.40 (14) I4-I5: 14.50 (6) 0.68 Sp4 121.31 (17)

Int5: 1:24.90 (7) I5-Fin: 19.37 (14) 0.31 Sp5 117.15 (13)

Fin: 1:44.27 (8) 0.55 Avg: 108.8316.63

9 10 INNERHOFER Christof ITA Int1: 15.78 (12) I1-I2: 16.53 (2) 0.18

Int2: 32.31 (3) I2-I3: 17.94 (14) 0.09

Int3: 50.25 (2) I3-I4: 19.92 (24) 0.14

Int4: 1:10.17 (6) I4-I5: 14.82 (35) 0.45

Int5: 1:24.99 (11) I5-Fin: 19.30 (10) 0.40

Fin: 1:44.29 (9) 0.57 Avg: 108.8017.23
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Yanqing National Alpine Skiing Centre

Start Time 12:00

Alpine Skiing

Performance Analysis by Rank
Analyses par rang成绩分析（按排名） /

国家高山滑雪中心 Ski alpin

FRI 4 FEB 2022

Centre national de ski alpin de Yanqing
高山滑雪 /

Men's Downhill
男子滑降 / Descente hommes

2nd Training
第二次训练 / Entraînement 2

 

Number of Competitors: 53 Number of NOCs: 19

Rank Bib Name
NOC

Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed

Pos.  (km/h)  RankCode

10 19 FEUZ Beat SUI Int1: 15.83 (17) I1-I2: 16.77 (19) 0.23 Sp1 114.63 (22)

Int2: 32.60 (16) I2-I3: 17.71 (3) 0.38 Sp2 75.27 (44)

Int3: 50.31 (4) I3-I4: 19.93 (25) 0.20 Sp3 131.00 (40)

Int4: 1:10.24 (10) I4-I5: 14.55 (9) 0.52 Sp4 123.95 (6)

Int5: 1:24.79 (4) I5-Fin: 19.51 (23) 0.20 Sp5 111.63 (44)

Fin: 1:44.30 (10) 0.58 Avg: 108.7917.53

11 14 CRAWFORD James CAN* Int1: 15.71 (6) I1-I2: 16.68 (10) 0.11 Sp1 118.63 (1)

Int2: 32.39 (5) I2-I3: 17.72 (4) 0.17 Sp2 87.65 (1)

Int3: 50.11 (1) I3-I4: 19.61 (5) 0.00 Sp3 132.00 (37)

Int4: 1:09.72 (1) I4-I5: 0.00 Sp4 124.22 (4)

Int5: I5-Fin:
Fin: 1:44.31 (11) 0.59 Avg: 108.7817.83

12 7 MAYER Matthias AUT Int1: 15.86 (18) I1-I2: 16.65 (6) 0.26 Sp1 117.07 (7)

Int2: 32.51 (13) I2-I3: 18.18 (34) 0.29 Sp2 79.68 (24)

Int3: 50.69 (19) I3-I4: 19.73 (13) 0.58 Sp3 134.82 (16)

Int4: 1:10.42 (17) I4-I5: 14.40 (2) 0.70 Sp4 124.58 (3)

Int5: 1:24.82 (6) I5-Fin: 19.52 (25) 0.23 Sp5 114.87 (32)

Fin: 1:44.34 (12) 0.62 Avg: 108.7518.73

13 24 KLINE Bostjan SLO Int1: 15.87 (20) I1-I2: 16.97 (36) 0.27 Sp1 116.98 (10)

Int2: 32.84 (32) I2-I3: 17.97 (17) 0.62 Sp2 77.60 (34)

Int3: 50.81 (24) I3-I4: 19.38 (1) 0.70 Sp3 136.00 (8)

Int4: 1:10.19 (7) I4-I5: 14.62 (14) 0.47 Sp4 121.20 (18)

Int5: 1:24.81 (5) I5-Fin: 19.56 (27) 0.22 Sp5 119.38 (5)

Fin: 1:44.37 (13) 0.65 Avg: 108.7219.63

14 34 SEJERSTED Adrian Smiseth NOR* Int1: 15.76 (10) I1-I2: 16.71 (12) 0.16 Sp1 116.86 (12)

Int2: 32.47 (10) I2-I3: 17.92 (11) 0.25 Sp2 73.27 (48)

Int3: 50.39 (7) I3-I4: 19.95 (28) 0.28 Sp3 136.16 (7)

Int4: 1:10.34 (12) I4-I5: 14.66 (19) 0.62 Sp4 121.64 (15)

Int5: 1:25.00 (14) I5-Fin: 19.39 (17) 0.41 Sp5 116.88 (14)

Fin: 1:44.39 (14) 0.67 Avg: 108.7020.23

15 9 KRIECHMAYR Vincent AUT Int1: 15.73 (7) I1-I2: 16.66 (8) 0.13 Sp1 117.38 (6)

Int2: 32.39 (5) I2-I3: 17.96 (16) 0.17 Sp2 73.13 (49)

Int3: 50.35 (5) I3-I4: 19.65 (7) 0.24 Sp3 134.12 (22)

Int4: 1:10.00 (2) I4-I5: 14.97 (40) 0.28 Sp4 123.87 (8)

Int5: 1:24.97 (10) I5-Fin: 19.46 (20) 0.38 Sp5 118.72 (9)

Fin: 1:44.43 (15) 0.71 Avg: 108.6621.43

16 28 FERSTL Josef GER Int1: 15.70 (5) I1-I2: 16.94 (32) 0.10 Sp1 116.22 (15)

Int2: 32.64 (18) I2-I3: 17.64 (1) 0.42 Sp2 76.24 (38)

Int3: 50.28 (3) I3-I4: 19.94 (26) 0.17 Sp3 137.62 (3)

Int4: 1:10.22 (8) I4-I5: 14.77 (30) 0.50 Sp4 115.68 (40)

Int5: 1:24.99 (11) I5-Fin: 19.46 (20) 0.40 Sp5 117.31 (12)

Fin: 1:44.45 (16) 0.73 Avg: 108.6422.03

17 5 HEMETSBERGER Daniel AUT Int1: 15.96 (35) I1-I2: 16.79 (20) 0.36 Sp1 117.55 (5)

Int2: 32.75 (25) I2-I3: 17.87 (8) 0.53 Sp2 78.01 (31)

Int3: 50.62 (15) I3-I4: 19.85 (19) 0.51 Sp3 135.24 (13)

Int4: 1:10.47 (19) I4-I5: 14.63 (18) 0.75 Sp4 120.19 (26)

Int5: 1:25.10 (18) I5-Fin: 19.49 (22) 0.51 Sp5 114.56 (33)

Fin: 1:44.59 (17) 0.87 Avg: 108.4926.22

18 44 MURISIER Justin SUI Int1: 15.93 (30) I1-I2: 16.84 (25) 0.33 Sp1 114.99 (20)

Int2: 32.77 (27) I2-I3: 17.85 (6) 0.55 Sp2 81.02 (17)

Int3: 50.62 (15) I3-I4: 19.94 (26) 0.51 Sp3 132.28 (36)

Int4: 1:10.56 (22) I4-I5: 14.79 (32) 0.84 Sp4 117.98 (35)

Int5: 1:25.35 (21) I5-Fin: 19.25 (6) 0.76 Sp5 118.01 (11)

Fin: 1:44.60 (18) 0.88 Avg: 108.4826.52
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Yanqing National Alpine Skiing Centre

Start Time 12:00

Alpine Skiing

Performance Analysis by Rank
Analyses par rang成绩分析（按排名） /

国家高山滑雪中心 Ski alpin

FRI 4 FEB 2022

Centre national de ski alpin de Yanqing
高山滑雪 /

Men's Downhill
男子滑降 / Descente hommes

2nd Training
第二次训练 / Entraînement 2

 

Number of Competitors: 53 Number of NOCs: 19

Rank Bib Name
NOC

Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed

Pos.  (km/h)  RankCode

18 4 GANONG Travis USA Int1: 15.95 (33) I1-I2: 16.81 (22) 0.35 Sp1 117.79 (4)

Int2: 32.76 (26) I2-I3: 17.93 (13) 0.54 Sp2 76.18 (39)

Int3: 50.69 (19) I3-I4: 20.01 (33) 0.58 Sp3 135.88 (10)

Int4: 1:10.70 (25) I4-I5: 14.80 (34) 0.98 Sp4 120.87 (22)

Int5: 1:25.50 (29) I5-Fin: 19.10 (3) 0.91 Sp5 113.56 (39)

Fin: 1:44.60 (18) 0.88 Avg: 108.4826.52

20 26 ROGENTIN Stefan SUI Int1: 15.88 (21) I1-I2: 16.79 (20) 0.28 Sp1 112.25 (42)

Int2: 32.67 (21) I2-I3: 17.92 (11) 0.45 Sp2 76.95 (36)

Int3: 50.59 (13) I3-I4: 19.82 (16) 0.48 Sp3 135.40 (12)

Int4: 1:10.41 (16) I4-I5: 14.76 (28) 0.69 Sp4 120.00 (28)

Int5: 1:25.17 (20) I5-Fin: 19.44 (18) 0.58 Sp5 113.72 (36)

Fin: 1:44.61 (20) 0.89 Avg: 108.4726.82

21 25 MUZATON Maxence FRA Int1: 15.99 (36) I1-I2: 16.86 (27) 0.39 Sp1 114.14 (28)

Int2: 32.85 (33) I2-I3: 18.06 (23) 0.63 Sp2 76.01 (40)

Int3: 50.91 (30) I3-I4: 19.68 (10) 0.80 Sp3 134.00 (23)

Int4: 1:10.59 (23) I4-I5: 14.76 (28) 0.87 Sp4 118.00 (34)

Int5: 1:25.35 (21) I5-Fin: 19.31 (12) 0.76 Sp5 119.20 (8)

Fin: 1:44.66 (21) 0.94 Avg: 108.4228.31

22 15 BENNETT Bryce USA* Int1: 15.66 (3) I1-I2: 16.76 (16) 0.06 Sp1 118.30 (2)

Int2: 32.42 (8) I2-I3: 18.18 (34) 0.20 Sp2 82.93 (8)

Int3: 50.60 (14) I3-I4: 19.82 (16) 0.49 Sp3 134.90 (15)

Int4: 1:10.42 (17) I4-I5: 14.69 (23) 0.70 Sp4 123.98 (5)

Int5: 1:25.11 (19) I5-Fin: 19.59 (28) 0.52 Sp5 114.45 (34)

Fin: 1:44.70 (22) 0.98 Avg: 108.3829.50

23 20 STRIEDINGER Otmar AUT* Int1: 15.77 (11) I1-I2: 16.75 (14) 0.17 Sp1 112.50 (39)

Int2: 32.52 (14) I2-I3: 17.88 (9) 0.30 Sp2 81.16 (16)

Int3: 50.40 (8) I3-I4: 19.86 (20) 0.29 Sp3 137.80 (2)

Int4: 1:10.26 (11) I4-I5: 14.49 (4) 0.54 Sp4 120.33 (25)

Int5: 1:24.75 (3) I5-Fin: 19.99 (42) 0.16 Sp5 116.56 (17)

Fin: 1:44.74 (23) 1.02 Avg: 108.3430.70

24 56 STROLZ Johannes AUT* Int1: 15.78 (12) I1-I2: 16.85 (26) 0.18 Sp1 115.01 (18)

Int2: 32.63 (17) I2-I3: 18.09 (26) 0.41 Sp2 78.01 (31)

Int3: 50.72 (21) I3-I4: 19.97 (31) 0.61 Sp3 139.17 (1)

Int4: 1:10.69 (24) I4-I5: 14.73 (26) 0.97 Sp4 121.00 (20)

Int5: 1:25.42 (24) I5-Fin: 19.38 (15) 0.83 Sp5 115.50 (24)

Fin: 1:44.80 (24) 1.08 Avg: 108.2732.48

25 23 GIEZENDANNER Blaise FRA* Int1: 16.08 (41) I1-I2: 16.69 (11) 0.48 Sp1 112.66 (38)

Int2: 32.77 (27) I2-I3: 18.17 (32) 0.55 Sp2 82.95 (7)

Int3: 50.94 (32) I3-I4: 20.06 (35) 0.83 Sp3 129.51 (44)

Int4: 1:11.00 (35) I4-I5: 14.66 (19) 1.28 Sp4 119.00 (31)

Int5: 1:25.66 (33) I5-Fin: 19.15 (4) 1.07 Sp5 115.54 (23)

Fin: 1:44.81 (25) 1.09 Avg: 108.2632.78

26 16 MARSAGLIA Matteo ITA Int1: 16.10 (43) I1-I2: 16.82 (23) 0.50 Sp1 114.55 (23)

Int2: 32.92 (36) I2-I3: 17.98 (19) 0.70 Sp2 81.66 (13)

Int3: 50.90 (29) I3-I4: 20.17 (40) 0.79 Sp3 132.50 (34)

Int4: 1:11.07 (37) I4-I5: 14.49 (4) 1.35 Sp4 120.94 (21)

Int5: 1:25.56 (32) I5-Fin: 19.26 (8) 0.97 Sp5 119.61 (4)

Fin: 1:44.82 (26) 1.10 Avg: 108.2533.08

27 32 MEILLARD Loic SUI Int1: 15.80 (14) I1-I2: 16.67 (9) 0.20 Sp1 114.69 (21)

Int2: 32.47 (10) I2-I3: 17.97 (17) 0.25 Sp2 84.16 (2)

Int3: 50.44 (10) I3-I4: 19.96 (30) 0.33 Sp3 132.90 (33)

Int4: 1:10.40 (14) I4-I5: 14.62 (14) 0.68 Sp4 119.98 (29)

Int5: 1:25.02 (16) I5-Fin: 19.92 (39) 0.43 Sp5 114.89 (31)

Fin: 1:44.94 (27) 1.22 Avg: 108.1336.64
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28 46 ALESSANDRIA Arnaud MON* Int1: 15.73 (7) I1-I2: 16.76 (16) 0.13 Sp1 114.00 (29)

Int2: 32.49 (12) I2-I3: 18.17 (32) 0.27 Sp2 79.93 (22)

Int3: 50.66 (18) I3-I4: 19.89 (22) 0.55 Sp3 133.09 (30)

Int4: 1:10.55 (21) I4-I5: 14.94 (39) 0.83 Sp4 115.20 (41)

Int5: 1:25.49 (27) I5-Fin: 19.52 (25) 0.90 Sp5 121.20 (1)

Fin: 1:45.01 (28) 1.29 Avg: 108.0638.72

29 3 CLAREY Johan FRA Int1: 15.86 (18) I1-I2: 17.01 (38) 0.26 Sp1 112.28 (41)

Int2: 32.87 (34) I2-I3: 17.85 (6) 0.65 Sp2 79.25 (26)

Int3: 50.72 (21) I3-I4: 20.01 (33) 0.61 Sp3 137.42 (4)

Int4: 1:10.73 (27) I4-I5: 14.67 (21) 1.01 Sp4 120.71 (23)

Int5: 1:25.40 (23) I5-Fin: 19.67 (31) 0.81 Sp5 116.47 (19)

Fin: 1:45.07 (29) 1.35 Avg: 108.0040.50

30 35 CHABLOZ Yannick SUI Int1: 15.82 (15) I1-I2: 16.76 (16) 0.22 Sp1 116.23 (14)

Int2: 32.58 (15) I2-I3: 18.33 (41) 0.36 Sp2 79.19 (27)

Int3: 50.91 (30) I3-I4: 19.87 (21) 0.80 Sp3 131.37 (38)

Int4: 1:10.78 (29) I4-I5: 14.71 (25) 1.06 Sp4 123.94 (7)

Int5: 1:25.49 (27) I5-Fin: 19.70 (32) 0.90 Sp5 114.98 (28)

Fin: 1:45.19 (30) 1.47 Avg: 107.8744.05

31 30 ALLEGRE Nils FRA Int1: 15.93 (30) I1-I2: 17.24 (43) 0.33 Sp1 114.22 (27)

Int2: 33.17 (42) I2-I3: 18.08 (24) 0.95 Sp2 77.40 (35)

Int3: 51.25 (39) I3-I4: 19.47 (2) 1.14 Sp3 133.01 (31)

Int4: 1:10.72 (26) I4-I5: 14.79 (32) 1.00 Sp4 122.34 (13)

Int5: 1:25.51 (31) I5-Fin: 19.70 (32) 0.92 Sp5 116.10 (20)

Fin: 1:45.21 (31) 1.49 Avg: 107.8544.64

32 8 SCHWAIGER Dominik GER Int1: 16.05 (40) I1-I2: 17.02 (39) 0.45 Sp1 113.11 (35)

Int2: 33.07 (40) I2-I3: 17.74 (5) 0.85 Sp2 73.29 (46)

Int3: 50.81 (24) I3-I4: 20.11 (39) 0.70 Sp3 135.54 (11)

Int4: 1:10.92 (33) I4-I5: 14.53 (8) 1.20 Sp4 116.15 (38)

Int5: 1:25.45 (26) I5-Fin: 19.79 (35) 0.86 Sp5 119.23 (7)

Fin: 1:45.24 (32) 1.52 Avg: 107.8245.52

33 33 SCHWARZ Marco AUT Int1: 15.88 (21) I1-I2: 16.95 (34) 0.28 Sp1 114.51 (25)

Int2: 32.83 (31) I2-I3: 17.99 (20) 0.61 Sp2 81.26 (15)

Int3: 50.82 (26) I3-I4: 20.06 (35) 0.71 Sp3 133.28 (29)

Int4: 1:10.88 (31) I4-I5: 14.62 (14) 1.16 Sp4 114.14 (45)

Int5: 1:25.50 (29) I5-Fin: 19.82 (36) 0.91 Sp5 115.01 (27)

Fin: 1:45.32 (33) 1.60 Avg: 107.7447.88

34 2 SANDER Andreas GER Int1: 15.89 (24) I1-I2: 16.53 (2) 0.29 Sp1 116.89 (11)

Int2: 32.42 (8) I2-I3: 18.79 (47) 0.20 Sp2 80.98 (18)

Int3: 51.21 (38) I3-I4: 19.67 (8) 1.10 Sp3 136.38 (5)

Int4: 1:10.88 (31) I4-I5: 15.03 (43) 1.16 Sp4 125.18 (2)

Int5: 1:25.91 (36) I5-Fin: 19.45 (19) 1.32 Sp5 114.14 (35)

Fin: 1:45.36 (34) 1.64 Avg: 107.7049.06

35 39 HAASER Raphael AUT Int1: 16.10 (43) I1-I2: 16.88 (28) 0.50 Sp1 109.00 (47)

Int2: 32.98 (38) I2-I3: 18.33 (41) 0.76 Sp2 78.05 (30)

Int3: 51.31 (40) I3-I4: 20.06 (35) 1.20 Sp3 134.68 (18)

Int4: 1:11.37 (39) I4-I5: 14.46 (3) 1.65 Sp4 118.66 (32)

Int5: 1:25.83 (35) I5-Fin: 19.63 (30) 1.24 Sp5 119.27 (6)

Fin: 1:45.46 (35) 1.74 Avg: 107.6052.01

36 27 JOCHER Simon GER Int1: 15.91 (29) I1-I2: 16.91 (30) 0.31 Sp1 113.36 (34)

Int2: 32.82 (30) I2-I3: 18.15 (30) 0.60 Sp2 81.72 (11)

Int3: 50.97 (34) I3-I4: 19.95 (28) 0.86 Sp3 132.39 (35)

Int4: 1:10.92 (33) I4-I5: 14.74 (27) 1.20 Sp4 119.02 (30)

Int5: 1:25.66 (33) I5-Fin: 19.86 (37) 1.07 Sp5 115.34 (25)

Fin: 1:45.52 (36) 1.80 Avg: 107.5453.77
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37 31 PINTURAULT Alexis FRA Int1: 15.90 (27) I1-I2: 16.74 (13) 0.30 Sp1 113.97 (30)

Int2: 32.64 (18) I2-I3: 18.37 (45) 0.42 Sp2 84.14 (3)

Int3: 51.01 (37) I3-I4: 19.82 (16) 0.90 Sp3 130.58 (41)

Int4: 1:10.83 (30) I4-I5: 14.61 (13) 1.11 Sp4 123.33 (10)

Int5: 1:25.44 (25) I5-Fin: 20.43 (49) 0.85 Sp5 115.59 (22)

Fin: 1:45.87 (37) 2.15 Avg: 107.1864.01

38 1 ODERMATT Marco SUI Int1: 15.82 (15) I1-I2: 16.57 (5) 0.22 Sp1 113.37 (33)

Int2: 32.39 (5) I2-I3: 18.58 (46) 0.17 Sp2 83.32 (5)

Int3: 50.97 (34) I3-I4: 20.27 (41) 0.86 Sp3 128.80 (46)

Int4: 1:11.24 (38) I4-I5: 14.77 (30) 1.52 Sp4 118.52 (33)

Int5: 1:26.01 (37) I5-Fin: 19.93 (40) 1.42 Sp5 113.59 (38)

Fin: 1:45.94 (38) 2.22 Avg: 107.1166.05

39 45 AERNI Luca SUI* Int1: 16.08 (41) I1-I2: 16.96 (35) 0.48 Sp1 109.90 (46)

Int2: 33.04 (39) I2-I3: 17.95 (15) 0.82 Sp2 83.30 (6)

Int3: 50.99 (36) I3-I4: 20.68 (46) 0.88 Sp3 127.45 (48)

Int4: 1:11.67 (42) I4-I5: 14.85 (36) 1.95 Sp4 114.14 (45)

Int5: 1:26.52 (41) I5-Fin: 19.62 (29) 1.93 Sp5 116.80 (15)

Fin: 1:46.14 (39) 2.42 Avg: 106.9171.87

40 53 SZOLLOS Barnabas ISR Int1: 16.04 (39) I1-I2: 17.26 (44) 0.44 Sp1 113.79 (32)

Int2: 33.30 (43) I2-I3: 18.14 (29) 1.08 Sp2 79.99 (21)

Int3: 51.44 (43) I3-I4: 20.35 (42) 1.33 Sp3 130.48 (42)

Int4: 1:11.79 (43) I4-I5: 15.10 (44) 2.07 Sp4 121.17 (19)

Int5: 1:26.89 (43) I5-Fin: 19.38 (15) 2.30 Sp5 113.71 (37)

Fin: 1:46.27 (40) 2.55 Avg: 106.7875.63

41 48 PHILP Trevor CAN Int1: 16.13 (45) I1-I2: 17.21 (42) 0.53 Sp1 112.36 (40)

Int2: 33.34 (44) I2-I3: 18.24 (38) 1.12 Sp2 79.42 (25)

Int3: 51.58 (44) I3-I4: 20.44 (43) 1.47 Sp3 131.34 (39)

Int4: 1:12.02 (45) I4-I5: 14.87 (37) 2.30 Sp4 115.02 (42)

Int5: 1:26.89 (43) I5-Fin: 19.51 (23) 2.30 Sp5 113.33 (40)

Fin: 1:46.40 (41) 2.68 Avg: 106.6579.39

41 18 COCHRAN-SIEGLE Ryan USA Int1: 16.00 (37) I1-I2: 16.91 (30) 0.40 Sp1 114.53 (24)

Int2: 32.91 (35) I2-I3: 18.05 (22) 0.69 Sp2 79.75 (23)

Int3: 50.96 (33) I3-I4: 20.47 (44) 0.85 Sp3 134.00 (23)

Int4: 1:11.43 (40) I4-I5: 14.70 (24) 1.71 Sp4 114.04 (47)

Int5: 1:26.13 (38) I5-Fin: 20.27 (47) 1.54 Sp5 112.68 (41)

Fin: 1:46.40 (41) 2.68 Avg: 106.6579.39

43 22 BAILET Matthieu FRA Int1: 16.03 (38) I1-I2: 16.94 (32) 0.43 Sp1 108.83 (48)

Int2: 32.97 (37) I2-I3: 18.35 (43) 0.75 Sp2 82.25 (10)

Int3: 51.32 (41) I3-I4: 19.72 (12) 1.21 Sp3 134.00 (23)

Int4: 1:11.04 (36) I4-I5: 15.28 (46) 1.32 Sp4 123.50 (9)

Int5: 1:26.32 (39) I5-Fin: 20.15 (45) 1.73 Sp5 104.84 (49)

Fin: 1:46.47 (43) 2.75 Avg: 106.5881.41

44 43 von APPEN Henrik CHI* Int1: 16.17 (46) I1-I2: 17.60 (48) 0.57 Sp1 111.01 (43)

Int2: 33.77 (47) I2-I3: 18.02 (21) 1.55 Sp2 74.96 (45)

Int3: 51.79 (46) I3-I4: 20.07 (38) 1.68 Sp3 134.61 (19)

Int4: 1:11.86 (44) I4-I5: 14.62 (14) 2.14 Sp4 116.07 (39)

Int5: 1:26.48 (40) I5-Fin: 20.14 (44) 1.89 Sp5 115.33 (26)

Fin: 1:46.62 (44) 2.90 Avg: 106.4385.73

45 42 NARALOCNIK Nejc SLO Int1: 15.95 (33) I1-I2: 17.58 (47) 0.35 Sp1 112.86 (36)

Int2: 33.53 (45) I2-I3: 18.20 (36) 1.31 Sp2 66.76 (52)

Int3: 51.73 (45) I3-I4: 19.89 (22) 1.62 Sp3 133.30 (28)

Int4: 1:11.62 (41) I4-I5: 15.00 (42) 1.90 Sp4 122.91 (11)

Int5: 1:26.62 (42) I5-Fin: 20.08 (43) 2.03 Sp5 115.84 (21)

Fin: 1:46.70 (45) 2.98 Avg: 106.3588.03
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46 21 JANSRUD Kjetil NOR* Int1: 15.93 (30) I1-I2: 17.15 (41) 0.33 Sp1 113.90 (31)

Int2: 33.08 (41) I2-I3: 18.35 (43) 0.86 Sp2 78.75 (28)

Int3: 51.43 (42) I3-I4: 20.70 (47) 1.32 Sp3 128.50 (47)

Int4: 1:12.13 (46) I4-I5: 14.98 (41) 2.41 Sp4 116.21 (37)

Int5: 1:27.11 (45) I5-Fin: 20.33 (48) 2.52 Sp5 112.29 (42)

Fin: 1:47.44 (46) 3.72 Avg: 105.61109.13

47 52 BREITFUSS KAMMERLANDER BOL Int1: 16.25 (47) I1-I2: 17.60 (48) 0.65 Sp1 110.71 (44)

Int2: 33.85 (48) I2-I3: 18.27 (39) 1.63 Sp2 72.98 (50)

Int3: 52.12 (47) I3-I4: 20.53 (45) 2.01 Sp3 134.18 (21)

Int4: 1:12.65 (47) I4-I5: 15.37 (47) 2.93 Sp4 117.78 (36)

Int5: 1:28.02 (46) I5-Fin: 19.73 (34) 3.43 Sp5 111.26 (45)

Fin: 1:47.75 (47) 4.03 Avg: 105.31117.89

48 47 GOWER Jack IRL Int1: 16.29 (48) I1-I2: 17.33 (45) 0.69 Sp1 110.61 (45)

Int2: 33.62 (46) I2-I3: 18.86 (48) 1.40 Sp2 81.35 (14)

Int3: 52.48 (48) I3-I4: 20.71 (48) 2.37 Sp3 129.31 (45)

Int4: 1:13.19 (48) I4-I5: 15.26 (45) 3.47 Sp4 114.57 (44)

Int5: 1:28.45 (47) I5-Fin: 19.97 (41) 3.86 Sp5 111.83 (43)

Fin: 1:48.42 (48) 4.70 Avg: 104.66136.64

49 49 ZABYSTRAN Jan CZE* Int1: 16.52 (49) I1-I2: 17.41 (46) 0.92 Sp1 112.73 (37)

Int2: 33.93 (49) I2-I3: 19.03 (49) 1.71 Sp2 81.72 (11)

Int3: 52.96 (49) I3-I4: 20.89 (49) 2.85 Sp3 130.42 (43)

Int4: 1:13.85 (49) I4-I5: 15.52 (48) 4.13 Sp4 109.94 (50)

Int5: 1:29.37 (48) I5-Fin: 19.90 (38) 4.78 Sp5 107.15 (48)

Fin: 1:49.27 (49) 5.55 Avg: 103.85160.10

50 40 VUKICEVIC Marko SRB* Int1: 16.58 (50) I1-I2: 18.58 (51) 0.98 Sp1 108.83 (48)

Int2: 35.16 (50) I2-I3: 19.44 (50) 2.94 Sp2 73.28 (47)

Int3: 54.60 (50) I3-I4: 21.46 (50) 4.49 Sp3 123.66 (50)

Int4: 1:16.06 (50) I4-I5: 16.07 (50) 6.34 Sp4 112.94 (49)

Int5: 1:32.13 (49) I5-Fin: 20.22 (46) 7.54 Sp5 110.17 (46)

Fin: 1:52.35 (50) 8.63 Avg: 101.00242.12

51 55 TAHIRI Albin KOS Int1: 16.84 (51) I1-I2: 18.33 (50) 1.24 Sp1 106.14 (50)

Int2: 35.17 (51) I2-I3: 19.52 (51) 2.95 Sp2 75.54 (42)

Int3: 54.69 (51) I3-I4: 22.09 (51) 4.58 Sp3 123.59 (51)

Int4: 1:16.78 (51) I4-I5: 15.90 (49) 7.06 Sp4 113.11 (48)

Int5: 1:32.68 (50) I5-Fin: 20.48 (50) 8.09 Sp5 108.86 (47)

Fin: 1:53.16 (51) 9.44 Avg: 100.28262.95

52 54 XU Mingfu CHN Int1: 17.12 (52) I1-I2: 19.13 (52) 1.52 Sp1 101.85 (52)

Int2: 36.25 (52) I2-I3: 20.14 (52) 4.03 Sp2 77.67 (33)

Int3: 56.39 (52) I3-I4: 22.21 (52) 6.28 Sp3 126.60 (49)

Int4: 1:18.60 (52) I4-I5: 16.63 (51) 8.88 Sp4 99.90 (52)

Int5: 1:35.23 (51) I5-Fin: 21.19 (51) 10.64 Sp5 100.89 (51)

Fin: 1:56.42 (52) 12.70 Avg: 97.47343.84

53 50 ZHANG Yangming CHN Int1: 17.32 (53) I1-I2: 19.24 (53) 1.72 Sp1 103.22 (51)

Int2: 36.56 (53) I2-I3: 20.30 (53) 4.34 Sp2 75.35 (43)

Int3: 56.86 (53) I3-I4: 22.53 (53) 6.75 Sp3 122.57 (52)

Int4: 1:19.39 (53) I4-I5: 16.81 (52) 9.67 Sp4 105.52 (51)

Int5: 1:36.20 (52) I5-Fin: 21.33 (52) 11.61 Sp5 102.45 (50)

Fin: 1:57.53 (53) 13.81 Avg: 96.55370.37
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Yanqing National Alpine Skiing Centre

Start Time 12:00

Alpine Skiing

Performance Analysis by Rank
Analyses par rang成绩分析（按排名） /

国家高山滑雪中心 Ski alpin

FRI 4 FEB 2022

Centre national de ski alpin de Yanqing
高山滑雪 /

Men's Downhill
男子滑降 / Descente hommes

2nd Training
第二次训练 / Entraînement 2

 

Number of Competitors: 53 Number of NOCs: 19

Rank Bib Name
NOC

Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed

Pos.  (km/h)  RankCode

Intermediate Time Positions : Int. 1 = Inter1 Int. 2 = Inter2 Int. 3 = Inter3

Int. 4 = Inter4 Int. 5 = Inter5

Speed Measurement Positions : Sp 1 = Speed 1 Sp 2 = Speed 2 Sp 3 = Speed 3

Sp 4 = Speed 4 Sp 5 = Speed 5

Legend:

* Gate(s) missed Avg Average Dist.(m) Distance in metres Fin Finish
Int Intermediate Ix Intermediate x Pos. Intermediate or speed position
Sp Speed trap
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Yanqing National Alpine Skiing Centre

Start Time 12:00

Alpine Skiing

Performance Analysis by Bib
Analyses par dossard成绩分析（按号码布） /

国家高山滑雪中心 Ski alpin

FRI 4 FEB 2022

Centre national de ski alpin de Yanqing
高山滑雪 /

Men's Downhill
男子滑降 / Descente hommes

2nd Training
第二次训练 / Entraînement 2

 

Number of Competitors: 56 Number of NOCs: 21

Bib Name
NOC

Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed

Pos.  (km/h)  RankCode

 1 ODERMATT Marco SUI Int1: 15.82 (15) I1-I2: 16.57 (5) 0.22 Sp1 113.37 (34)

Int2: 32.39 (5) I2-I3: 18.58 (47) 0.17 Sp2 83.32 (5)

Int3: 50.97 (34) I3-I4: 20.27 (42) 0.86 Sp3 128.80 (47)

Int4: 1:11.24 (39) I4-I5: 14.77 (30) 1.52 Sp4 118.52 (34)

Int5: 1:26.01 (37) I5-Fin: 19.93 (40) 1.42 Sp5 113.59 (38)

Fin: 1:45.94 (38) 2.22 Avg: 107.1166.05

 2 SANDER Andreas GER Int1: 15.89 (24) I1-I2: 16.53 (2) 0.29 Sp1 116.89 (11)

Int2: 32.42 (8) I2-I3: 18.79 (48) 0.20 Sp2 80.98 (18)

Int3: 51.21 (39) I3-I4: 19.67 (9) 1.10 Sp3 136.38 (5)

Int4: 1:10.88 (32) I4-I5: 15.03 (43) 1.16 Sp4 125.18 (3)

Int5: 1:25.91 (36) I5-Fin: 19.45 (19) 1.32 Sp5 114.14 (35)

Fin: 1:45.36 (34) 1.64 Avg: 107.7049.06

 3 CLAREY Johan FRA Int1: 15.86 (18) I1-I2: 17.01 (38) 0.26 Sp1 112.28 (42)

Int2: 32.87 (34) I2-I3: 17.85 (7) 0.65 Sp2 79.25 (26)

Int3: 50.72 (21) I3-I4: 20.01 (34) 0.61 Sp3 137.42 (4)

Int4: 1:10.73 (28) I4-I5: 14.67 (21) 1.01 Sp4 120.71 (24)

Int5: 1:25.40 (23) I5-Fin: 19.67 (31) 0.81 Sp5 116.47 (19)

Fin: 1:45.07 (29) 1.35 Avg: 108.0040.50

 4 GANONG Travis USA Int1: 15.95 (33) I1-I2: 16.81 (22) 0.35 Sp1 117.79 (4)

Int2: 32.76 (26) I2-I3: 17.93 (14) 0.54 Sp2 76.18 (39)

Int3: 50.69 (19) I3-I4: 20.01 (34) 0.58 Sp3 135.88 (10)

Int4: 1:10.70 (25) I4-I5: 14.80 (34) 0.98 Sp4 120.87 (23)

Int5: 1:25.50 (29) I5-Fin: 19.10 (3) 0.91 Sp5 113.56 (39)

Fin: 1:44.60 (18) 0.88 Avg: 108.4826.52

 5 HEMETSBERGER Daniel AUT Int1: 15.96 (35) I1-I2: 16.79 (20) 0.36 Sp1 117.55 (5)

Int2: 32.75 (25) I2-I3: 17.87 (9) 0.53 Sp2 78.01 (31)

Int3: 50.62 (15) I3-I4: 19.85 (20) 0.51 Sp3 135.24 (13)

Int4: 1:10.47 (19) I4-I5: 14.63 (18) 0.75 Sp4 120.19 (27)

Int5: 1:25.10 (18) I5-Fin: 19.49 (22) 0.51 Sp5 114.56 (33)

Fin: 1:44.59 (17) 0.87 Avg: 108.4926.22

 6 BAUMANN Romed GER Int1: 15.89 (24) I1-I2: 16.75 (14) 0.29 Sp1 116.32 (13)

Int2: 32.64 (18) I2-I3: 18.22 (38) 0.42 Sp2 78.06 (29)

Int3: 50.86 (27) I3-I4: 19.54 (4) 0.75 Sp3 136.38 (5)

Int4: 1:10.40 (14) I4-I5: 14.50 (6) 0.68 Sp4 121.31 (18)

Int5: 1:24.90 (7) I5-Fin: 19.37 (14) 0.31 Sp5 117.15 (13)

Fin: 1:44.27 (8) 0.55 Avg: 108.8316.63

 7 MAYER Matthias AUT Int1: 15.86 (18) I1-I2: 16.65 (6) 0.26 Sp1 117.07 (7)

Int2: 32.51 (13) I2-I3: 18.18 (35) 0.29 Sp2 79.68 (24)

Int3: 50.69 (19) I3-I4: 19.73 (14) 0.58 Sp3 134.82 (17)

Int4: 1:10.42 (17) I4-I5: 14.40 (2) 0.70 Sp4 124.58 (4)

Int5: 1:24.82 (6) I5-Fin: 19.52 (25) 0.23 Sp5 114.87 (32)

Fin: 1:44.34 (12) 0.62 Avg: 108.7518.73

 8 SCHWAIGER Dominik GER Int1: 16.05 (41) I1-I2: 17.02 (39) 0.45 Sp1 113.11 (36)

Int2: 33.07 (40) I2-I3: 17.74 (5) 0.85 Sp2 73.29 (47)

Int3: 50.81 (24) I3-I4: 20.11 (40) 0.70 Sp3 135.54 (11)

Int4: 1:10.92 (34) I4-I5: 14.53 (8) 1.20 Sp4 116.15 (39)

Int5: 1:25.45 (26) I5-Fin: 19.79 (35) 0.86 Sp5 119.23 (7)

Fin: 1:45.24 (32) 1.52 Avg: 107.8245.52

 9 KRIECHMAYR Vincent AUT Int1: 15.73 (7) I1-I2: 16.66 (8) 0.13 Sp1 117.38 (6)

Int2: 32.39 (5) I2-I3: 17.96 (17) 0.17 Sp2 73.13 (50)

Int3: 50.35 (5) I3-I4: 19.65 (7) 0.24 Sp3 134.12 (23)

Int4: 1:10.00 (2) I4-I5: 14.97 (40) 0.28 Sp4 123.87 (9)

Int5: 1:24.97 (10) I5-Fin: 19.46 (20) 0.38 Sp5 118.72 (9)

Fin: 1:44.43 (15) 0.71 Avg: 108.6621.43
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Yanqing National Alpine Skiing Centre

Start Time 12:00

Alpine Skiing

Performance Analysis by Bib
Analyses par dossard成绩分析（按号码布） /

国家高山滑雪中心 Ski alpin

FRI 4 FEB 2022

Centre national de ski alpin de Yanqing
高山滑雪 /

Men's Downhill
男子滑降 / Descente hommes

2nd Training
第二次训练 / Entraînement 2

 

Number of Competitors: 56 Number of NOCs: 21

Bib Name
NOC

Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed

Pos.  (km/h)  RankCode

 10 INNERHOFER Christof ITA Int1: 15.78 (12) I1-I2: 16.53 (2) 0.18

Int2: 32.31 (3) I2-I3: 17.94 (15) 0.09

Int3: 50.25 (2) I3-I4: 19.92 (25) 0.14

Int4: 1:10.17 (6) I4-I5: 14.82 (35) 0.45

Int5: 1:24.99 (11) I5-Fin: 19.30 (10) 0.40

Fin: 1:44.29 (9) 0.57 Avg: 108.8017.23

 11 PARIS Dominik ITA Int1: 15.64 (2) I1-I2: 16.65 (6) 0.04 Sp1 118.30 (2)

Int2: 32.29 (2) I2-I3: 18.29 (41) 0.07 Sp2 83.82 (4)

Int3: 50.58 (12) I3-I4: 19.81 (15) 0.47 Sp3 133.38 (28)

Int4: 1:10.39 (13) I4-I5: 14.55 (9) 0.67 Sp4 125.92 (1)

Int5: 1:24.94 (9) I5-Fin: 19.25 (6) 0.35 Sp5 120.46 (3)

Fin: 1:44.19 (5) 0.47 Avg: 108.9114.22

 12 FRANZ Max AUT Int1: 15.75 (9) I1-I2: 16.97 (36) 0.15 Sp1 117.00 (8)

Int2: 32.72 (22) I2-I3: 18.08 (25) 0.50 Sp2 71.85 (52)

Int3: 50.80 (23) I3-I4: 19.97 (32) 0.69 Sp3 136.00 (8)

Int4: 1:10.77 (29) I4-I5: 14.28 (1) 1.05 Sp4 120.16 (28)

Int5: 1:25.05 (17) I5-Fin: 18.73 (1) 0.46 Sp5 121.16 (2)

Fin: 1:43.78 (2) 0.06 Avg: 109.341.82

 13 HINTERMANN Niels SUI Int1: 15.90 (27) I1-I2: 16.42 (1) 0.30 Sp1 115.00 (19)

Int2: 32.32 (4) I2-I3: 18.10 (28) 0.10 Sp2 80.00 (20)

Int3: 50.42 (9) I3-I4: 19.81 (15) 0.31 Sp3 133.00 (33)

Int4: 1:10.23 (9) I4-I5: 14.67 (21) 0.51 Sp4 114.59 (44)

Int5: 1:24.90 (7) I5-Fin: 19.30 (10) 0.31 Sp5 114.90 (29)

Fin: 1:44.20 (6) 0.48 Avg: 108.9014.52

 14 CRAWFORD James CAN* Int1: 15.71 (6) I1-I2: 16.68 (10) 0.11 Sp1 118.63 (1)

Int2: 32.39 (5) I2-I3: 17.72 (4) 0.17 Sp2 87.65 (1)

Int3: 50.11 (1) I3-I4: 19.61 (5) 0.00 Sp3 132.00 (38)

Int4: 1:09.72 (1) I4-I5: 0.00 Sp4 124.22 (5)

Int5: I5-Fin:
Fin: 1:44.31 (11) 0.59 Avg: 108.7817.83

 15 BENNETT Bryce USA* Int1: 15.66 (3) I1-I2: 16.76 (16) 0.06 Sp1 118.30 (2)

Int2: 32.42 (8) I2-I3: 18.18 (35) 0.20 Sp2 82.93 (8)

Int3: 50.60 (14) I3-I4: 19.82 (17) 0.49 Sp3 134.90 (16)

Int4: 1:10.42 (17) I4-I5: 14.69 (23) 0.70 Sp4 123.98 (6)

Int5: 1:25.11 (19) I5-Fin: 19.59 (28) 0.52 Sp5 114.45 (34)

Fin: 1:44.70 (22) 0.98 Avg: 108.3829.50

 16 MARSAGLIA Matteo ITA Int1: 16.10 (44) I1-I2: 16.82 (23) 0.50 Sp1 114.55 (24)

Int2: 32.92 (36) I2-I3: 17.98 (20) 0.70 Sp2 81.66 (13)

Int3: 50.90 (29) I3-I4: 20.17 (41) 0.79 Sp3 132.50 (35)

Int4: 1:11.07 (38) I4-I5: 14.49 (4) 1.35 Sp4 120.94 (22)

Int5: 1:25.56 (32) I5-Fin: 19.26 (8) 0.97 Sp5 119.61 (4)

Fin: 1:44.82 (26) 1.10 Avg: 108.2533.08

 17 KILDE Aleksander Aamodt NOR Int1: 15.88 (21) I1-I2: 16.90 (29) 0.28 Sp1 116.00 (16)

Int2: 32.78 (29) I2-I3: 17.68 (2) 0.56 Sp2 80.27 (19)

Int3: 50.46 (11) I3-I4: 19.68 (11) 0.35 Sp3 134.00 (24)

Int4: 1:10.14 (5) I4-I5: 14.55 (9) 0.42 Sp4 120.69 (25)

Int5: 1:24.69 (2) I5-Fin: 19.03 (2) 0.10 Sp5 116.55 (18)

Fin: 1:43.72 (1) 0.00 Avg: 109.400.00

 18 COCHRAN-SIEGLE Ryan USA Int1: 16.00 (37) I1-I2: 16.91 (30) 0.40 Sp1 114.53 (25)

Int2: 32.91 (35) I2-I3: 18.05 (23) 0.69 Sp2 79.75 (23)

Int3: 50.96 (33) I3-I4: 20.47 (45) 0.85 Sp3 134.00 (24)

Int4: 1:11.43 (41) I4-I5: 14.70 (24) 1.71 Sp4 114.04 (48)

Int5: 1:26.13 (38) I5-Fin: 20.27 (47) 1.54 Sp5 112.68 (41)

Fin: 1:46.40 (41) 2.68 Avg: 106.6579.39
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Number of Competitors: 56 Number of NOCs: 21

Bib Name
NOC

Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed

Pos.  (km/h)  RankCode

 19 FEUZ Beat SUI Int1: 15.83 (17) I1-I2: 16.77 (19) 0.23 Sp1 114.63 (23)

Int2: 32.60 (16) I2-I3: 17.71 (3) 0.38 Sp2 75.27 (44)

Int3: 50.31 (4) I3-I4: 19.93 (26) 0.20 Sp3 131.00 (41)

Int4: 1:10.24 (10) I4-I5: 14.55 (9) 0.52 Sp4 123.95 (7)

Int5: 1:24.79 (4) I5-Fin: 19.51 (23) 0.20 Sp5 111.63 (44)

Fin: 1:44.30 (10) 0.58 Avg: 108.7917.53

 20 STRIEDINGER Otmar AUT* Int1: 15.77 (11) I1-I2: 16.75 (14) 0.17 Sp1 112.50 (40)

Int2: 32.52 (14) I2-I3: 17.88 (10) 0.30 Sp2 81.16 (16)

Int3: 50.40 (8) I3-I4: 19.86 (21) 0.29 Sp3 137.80 (2)

Int4: 1:10.26 (11) I4-I5: 14.49 (4) 0.54 Sp4 120.33 (26)

Int5: 1:24.75 (3) I5-Fin: 19.99 (42) 0.16 Sp5 116.56 (17)

Fin: 1:44.74 (23) 1.02 Avg: 108.3430.70

 21 JANSRUD Kjetil NOR* Int1: 15.93 (30) I1-I2: 17.15 (41) 0.33 Sp1 113.90 (32)

Int2: 33.08 (41) I2-I3: 18.35 (44) 0.86 Sp2 78.75 (28)

Int3: 51.43 (43) I3-I4: 20.70 (48) 1.32 Sp3 128.50 (48)

Int4: 1:12.13 (47) I4-I5: 14.98 (41) 2.41 Sp4 116.21 (38)

Int5: 1:27.11 (45) I5-Fin: 20.33 (48) 2.52 Sp5 112.29 (42)

Fin: 1:47.44 (46) 3.72 Avg: 105.61109.13

 22 BAILET Matthieu FRA Int1: 16.03 (38) I1-I2: 16.94 (32) 0.43 Sp1 108.83 (49)

Int2: 32.97 (37) I2-I3: 18.35 (44) 0.75 Sp2 82.25 (10)

Int3: 51.32 (42) I3-I4: 19.72 (13) 1.21 Sp3 134.00 (24)

Int4: 1:11.04 (37) I4-I5: 15.28 (46) 1.32 Sp4 123.50 (10)

Int5: 1:26.32 (39) I5-Fin: 20.15 (45) 1.73 Sp5 104.84 (49)

Fin: 1:46.47 (43) 2.75 Avg: 106.5881.41

 23 GIEZENDANNER Blaise FRA* Int1: 16.08 (42) I1-I2: 16.69 (11) 0.48 Sp1 112.66 (39)

Int2: 32.77 (27) I2-I3: 18.17 (33) 0.55 Sp2 82.95 (7)

Int3: 50.94 (32) I3-I4: 20.06 (36) 0.83 Sp3 129.51 (45)

Int4: 1:11.00 (36) I4-I5: 14.66 (19) 1.28 Sp4 119.00 (32)

Int5: 1:25.66 (33) I5-Fin: 19.15 (4) 1.07 Sp5 115.54 (23)

Fin: 1:44.81 (25) 1.09 Avg: 108.2632.78

 24 KLINE Bostjan SLO Int1: 15.87 (20) I1-I2: 16.97 (36) 0.27 Sp1 116.98 (10)

Int2: 32.84 (32) I2-I3: 17.97 (18) 0.62 Sp2 77.60 (34)

Int3: 50.81 (24) I3-I4: 19.38 (1) 0.70 Sp3 136.00 (8)

Int4: 1:10.19 (7) I4-I5: 14.62 (14) 0.47 Sp4 121.20 (19)

Int5: 1:24.81 (5) I5-Fin: 19.56 (27) 0.22 Sp5 119.38 (5)

Fin: 1:44.37 (13) 0.65 Avg: 108.7219.63

 25 MUZATON Maxence FRA Int1: 15.99 (36) I1-I2: 16.86 (27) 0.39 Sp1 114.14 (29)

Int2: 32.85 (33) I2-I3: 18.06 (24) 0.63 Sp2 76.01 (40)

Int3: 50.91 (30) I3-I4: 19.68 (11) 0.80 Sp3 134.00 (24)

Int4: 1:10.59 (23) I4-I5: 14.76 (28) 0.87 Sp4 118.00 (35)

Int5: 1:25.35 (21) I5-Fin: 19.31 (12) 0.76 Sp5 119.20 (8)

Fin: 1:44.66 (21) 0.94 Avg: 108.4228.31

 26 ROGENTIN Stefan SUI Int1: 15.88 (21) I1-I2: 16.79 (20) 0.28 Sp1 112.25 (43)

Int2: 32.67 (21) I2-I3: 17.92 (12) 0.45 Sp2 76.95 (36)

Int3: 50.59 (13) I3-I4: 19.82 (17) 0.48 Sp3 135.40 (12)

Int4: 1:10.41 (16) I4-I5: 14.76 (28) 0.69 Sp4 120.00 (29)

Int5: 1:25.17 (20) I5-Fin: 19.44 (18) 0.58 Sp5 113.72 (36)

Fin: 1:44.61 (20) 0.89 Avg: 108.4726.82

 27 JOCHER Simon GER Int1: 15.91 (29) I1-I2: 16.91 (30) 0.31 Sp1 113.36 (35)

Int2: 32.82 (30) I2-I3: 18.15 (31) 0.60 Sp2 81.72 (11)

Int3: 50.97 (34) I3-I4: 19.95 (29) 0.86 Sp3 132.39 (36)

Int4: 1:10.92 (34) I4-I5: 14.74 (27) 1.20 Sp4 119.02 (31)

Int5: 1:25.66 (33) I5-Fin: 19.86 (37) 1.07 Sp5 115.34 (25)

Fin: 1:45.52 (36) 1.80 Avg: 107.5453.77
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Number of Competitors: 56 Number of NOCs: 21

Bib Name
NOC

Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed

Pos.  (km/h)  RankCode

 28 FERSTL Josef GER Int1: 15.70 (5) I1-I2: 16.94 (32) 0.10 Sp1 116.22 (15)

Int2: 32.64 (18) I2-I3: 17.64 (1) 0.42 Sp2 76.24 (38)

Int3: 50.28 (3) I3-I4: 19.94 (27) 0.17 Sp3 137.62 (3)

Int4: 1:10.22 (8) I4-I5: 14.77 (30) 0.50 Sp4 115.68 (41)

Int5: 1:24.99 (11) I5-Fin: 19.46 (20) 0.40 Sp5 117.31 (12)

Fin: 1:44.45 (16) 0.73 Avg: 108.6422.03

 29 HROBAT Miha SLO Int1: 15.89 (24) I1-I2: 16.83 (24) 0.29 Sp1 117.00 (8)

Int2: 32.72 (22) I2-I3: 17.90 (11) 0.50 Sp2 75.79 (41)

Int3: 50.62 (15) I3-I4: 19.50 (3) 0.51 Sp3 134.92 (15)

Int4: 1:10.12 (4) I4-I5: 14.87 (37) 0.40 Sp4 121.77 (15)

Int5: 1:24.99 (11) I5-Fin: 19.16 (5) 0.40 Sp5 118.02 (10)

Fin: 1:44.15 (4) 0.43 Avg: 108.9513.01

 30 ALLEGRE Nils FRA Int1: 15.93 (30) I1-I2: 17.24 (44) 0.33 Sp1 114.22 (28)

Int2: 33.17 (42) I2-I3: 18.08 (25) 0.95 Sp2 77.40 (35)

Int3: 51.25 (40) I3-I4: 19.47 (2) 1.14 Sp3 133.01 (32)

Int4: 1:10.72 (26) I4-I5: 14.79 (32) 1.00 Sp4 122.34 (14)

Int5: 1:25.51 (31) I5-Fin: 19.70 (32) 0.92 Sp5 116.10 (20)

Fin: 1:45.21 (31) 1.49 Avg: 107.8544.64

 31 PINTURAULT Alexis FRA Int1: 15.90 (27) I1-I2: 16.74 (13) 0.30 Sp1 113.97 (31)

Int2: 32.64 (18) I2-I3: 18.37 (46) 0.42 Sp2 84.14 (3)

Int3: 51.01 (37) I3-I4: 19.82 (17) 0.90 Sp3 130.58 (42)

Int4: 1:10.83 (31) I4-I5: 14.61 (13) 1.11 Sp4 123.33 (11)

Int5: 1:25.44 (25) I5-Fin: 20.43 (49) 0.85 Sp5 115.59 (22)

Fin: 1:45.87 (37) 2.15 Avg: 107.1864.01

 32 MEILLARD Loic SUI Int1: 15.80 (14) I1-I2: 16.67 (9) 0.20 Sp1 114.69 (21)

Int2: 32.47 (10) I2-I3: 17.97 (18) 0.25 Sp2 84.16 (2)

Int3: 50.44 (10) I3-I4: 19.96 (31) 0.33 Sp3 132.90 (34)

Int4: 1:10.40 (14) I4-I5: 14.62 (14) 0.68 Sp4 119.98 (30)

Int5: 1:25.02 (16) I5-Fin: 19.92 (39) 0.43 Sp5 114.89 (31)

Fin: 1:44.94 (27) 1.22 Avg: 108.1336.64

 33 SCHWARZ Marco AUT Int1: 15.88 (21) I1-I2: 16.95 (34) 0.28 Sp1 114.51 (26)

Int2: 32.83 (31) I2-I3: 17.99 (21) 0.61 Sp2 81.26 (15)

Int3: 50.82 (26) I3-I4: 20.06 (36) 0.71 Sp3 133.28 (30)

Int4: 1:10.88 (32) I4-I5: 14.62 (14) 1.16 Sp4 114.14 (46)

Int5: 1:25.50 (29) I5-Fin: 19.82 (36) 0.91 Sp5 115.01 (27)

Fin: 1:45.32 (33) 1.60 Avg: 107.7447.88

 34 SEJERSTED Adrian Smiseth NOR* Int1: 15.76 (10) I1-I2: 16.71 (12) 0.16 Sp1 116.86 (12)

Int2: 32.47 (10) I2-I3: 17.92 (12) 0.25 Sp2 73.27 (49)

Int3: 50.39 (7) I3-I4: 19.95 (29) 0.28 Sp3 136.16 (7)

Int4: 1:10.34 (12) I4-I5: 14.66 (19) 0.62 Sp4 121.64 (16)

Int5: 1:25.00 (14) I5-Fin: 19.39 (17) 0.41 Sp5 116.88 (14)

Fin: 1:44.39 (14) 0.67 Avg: 108.7020.23

 35 CHABLOZ Yannick SUI Int1: 15.82 (15) I1-I2: 16.76 (16) 0.22 Sp1 116.23 (14)

Int2: 32.58 (15) I2-I3: 18.33 (42) 0.36 Sp2 79.19 (27)

Int3: 50.91 (30) I3-I4: 19.87 (22) 0.80 Sp3 131.37 (39)

Int4: 1:10.78 (30) I4-I5: 14.71 (25) 1.06 Sp4 123.94 (8)

Int5: 1:25.49 (27) I5-Fin: 19.70 (32) 0.90 Sp5 114.98 (28)

Fin: 1:45.19 (30) 1.47 Avg: 107.8744.05

 36 PFIFFNER Marco LIE Int1: I1-I2:
Int2: I2-I3:
Int3: I3-I4:
Int4: I4-I5:
Int5: I5-Fin:
Fin: DNS Avg:
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 37 ETXEZARRETA Adur ESP* Int1: 15.60 (1) I1-I2: 17.14 (40) 0.00 Sp1 115.75 (17)

Int2: 32.74 (24) I2-I3: 18.13 (29) 0.52 Sp2 76.59 (37)

Int3: 50.87 (28) I3-I4: 19.61 (5) 0.76 Sp3 134.20 (21)

Int4: 1:10.48 (20) I4-I5: 14.52 (7) 0.76 Sp4 121.51 (17)

Int5: 1:25.00 (14) I5-Fin: 19.26 (8) 0.41 Sp5 114.90 (29)

Fin: 1:44.26 (7) 0.54 Avg: 108.8416.33

 38 SEGER Brodie CAN Int1: 16.03 (38) I1-I2: 17.23 (43) 0.43 Sp1 114.68 (22)

Int2: 33.26 (43) I2-I3: 17.81 (6) 1.04 Sp2 73.86 (46)

Int3: 51.07 (38) I3-I4: 19.65 (7) 0.96 Sp3 135.16 (14)

Int4: 1:10.72 (26) I4-I5: 1.00 Sp4 125.22 (2)

Int5: I5-Fin:
Fin: DNF Avg:

 39 HAASER Raphael AUT Int1: 16.10 (44) I1-I2: 16.88 (28) 0.50 Sp1 109.00 (48)

Int2: 32.98 (38) I2-I3: 18.33 (42) 0.76 Sp2 78.05 (30)

Int3: 51.31 (41) I3-I4: 20.06 (36) 1.20 Sp3 134.68 (19)

Int4: 1:11.37 (40) I4-I5: 14.46 (3) 1.65 Sp4 118.66 (33)

Int5: 1:25.83 (35) I5-Fin: 19.63 (30) 1.24 Sp5 119.27 (6)

Fin: 1:45.46 (35) 1.74 Avg: 107.6052.01

 40 VUKICEVIC Marko SRB* Int1: 16.58 (51) I1-I2: 18.58 (52) 0.98 Sp1 108.83 (49)

Int2: 35.16 (51) I2-I3: 19.44 (51) 2.94 Sp2 73.28 (48)

Int3: 54.60 (51) I3-I4: 21.46 (51) 4.49 Sp3 123.66 (51)

Int4: 1:16.06 (51) I4-I5: 16.07 (50) 6.34 Sp4 112.94 (50)

Int5: 1:32.13 (49) I5-Fin: 20.22 (46) 7.54 Sp5 110.17 (46)

Fin: 1:52.35 (50) 8.63 Avg: 101.00242.12

 41 THOMPSON Broderick CAN Int1: 15.66 (3) I1-I2: 16.56 (4) 0.06 Sp1 114.27 (27)

Int2: 32.22 (1) I2-I3: 18.15 (31) 0.00 Sp2 82.71 (9)

Int3: 50.37 (6) I3-I4: 19.67 (9) 0.26 Sp3 134.70 (18)

Int4: 1:10.04 (3) I4-I5: 14.55 (9) 0.32 Sp4 122.40 (13)

Int5: 1:24.59 (1) I5-Fin: 19.33 (13) 0.00 Sp5 116.66 (16)

Fin: 1:43.92 (3) 0.20 Avg: 109.196.07

 42 NARALOCNIK Nejc SLO Int1: 15.95 (33) I1-I2: 17.58 (48) 0.35 Sp1 112.86 (37)

Int2: 33.53 (46) I2-I3: 18.20 (37) 1.31 Sp2 66.76 (53)

Int3: 51.73 (46) I3-I4: 19.89 (23) 1.62 Sp3 133.30 (29)

Int4: 1:11.62 (42) I4-I5: 15.00 (42) 1.90 Sp4 122.91 (12)

Int5: 1:26.62 (42) I5-Fin: 20.08 (43) 2.03 Sp5 115.84 (21)

Fin: 1:46.70 (45) 2.98 Avg: 106.3588.03

 43 von APPEN Henrik CHI* Int1: 16.17 (47) I1-I2: 17.60 (49) 0.57 Sp1 111.01 (44)

Int2: 33.77 (48) I2-I3: 18.02 (22) 1.55 Sp2 74.96 (45)

Int3: 51.79 (47) I3-I4: 20.07 (39) 1.68 Sp3 134.61 (20)

Int4: 1:11.86 (45) I4-I5: 14.62 (14) 2.14 Sp4 116.07 (40)

Int5: 1:26.48 (40) I5-Fin: 20.14 (44) 1.89 Sp5 115.33 (26)

Fin: 1:46.62 (44) 2.90 Avg: 106.4385.73

 44 MURISIER Justin SUI Int1: 15.93 (30) I1-I2: 16.84 (25) 0.33 Sp1 114.99 (20)

Int2: 32.77 (27) I2-I3: 17.85 (7) 0.55 Sp2 81.02 (17)

Int3: 50.62 (15) I3-I4: 19.94 (27) 0.51 Sp3 132.28 (37)

Int4: 1:10.56 (22) I4-I5: 14.79 (32) 0.84 Sp4 117.98 (36)

Int5: 1:25.35 (21) I5-Fin: 19.25 (6) 0.76 Sp5 118.01 (11)

Fin: 1:44.60 (18) 0.88 Avg: 108.4826.52

 45 AERNI Luca SUI* Int1: 16.08 (42) I1-I2: 16.96 (35) 0.48 Sp1 109.90 (47)

Int2: 33.04 (39) I2-I3: 17.95 (16) 0.82 Sp2 83.30 (6)

Int3: 50.99 (36) I3-I4: 20.68 (47) 0.88 Sp3 127.45 (49)

Int4: 1:11.67 (43) I4-I5: 14.85 (36) 1.95 Sp4 114.14 (46)

Int5: 1:26.52 (41) I5-Fin: 19.62 (29) 1.93 Sp5 116.80 (15)

Fin: 1:46.14 (39) 2.42 Avg: 106.9171.87
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 46 ALESSANDRIA Arnaud MON* Int1: 15.73 (7) I1-I2: 16.76 (16) 0.13 Sp1 114.00 (30)

Int2: 32.49 (12) I2-I3: 18.17 (33) 0.27 Sp2 79.93 (22)

Int3: 50.66 (18) I3-I4: 19.89 (23) 0.55 Sp3 133.09 (31)

Int4: 1:10.55 (21) I4-I5: 14.94 (39) 0.83 Sp4 115.20 (42)

Int5: 1:25.49 (27) I5-Fin: 19.52 (25) 0.90 Sp5 121.20 (1)

Fin: 1:45.01 (28) 1.29 Avg: 108.0638.72

 47 GOWER Jack IRL Int1: 16.29 (49) I1-I2: 17.33 (46) 0.69 Sp1 110.61 (46)

Int2: 33.62 (47) I2-I3: 18.86 (49) 1.40 Sp2 81.35 (14)

Int3: 52.48 (49) I3-I4: 20.71 (49) 2.37 Sp3 129.31 (46)

Int4: 1:13.19 (49) I4-I5: 15.26 (45) 3.47 Sp4 114.57 (45)

Int5: 1:28.45 (47) I5-Fin: 19.97 (41) 3.86 Sp5 111.83 (43)

Fin: 1:48.42 (48) 4.70 Avg: 104.66136.64

 48 PHILP Trevor CAN Int1: 16.13 (46) I1-I2: 17.21 (42) 0.53 Sp1 112.36 (41)

Int2: 33.34 (45) I2-I3: 18.24 (39) 1.12 Sp2 79.42 (25)

Int3: 51.58 (45) I3-I4: 20.44 (44) 1.47 Sp3 131.34 (40)

Int4: 1:12.02 (46) I4-I5: 14.87 (37) 2.30 Sp4 115.02 (43)

Int5: 1:26.89 (43) I5-Fin: 19.51 (23) 2.30 Sp5 113.33 (40)

Fin: 1:46.40 (41) 2.68 Avg: 106.6579.39

 49 ZABYSTRAN Jan CZE* Int1: 16.52 (50) I1-I2: 17.41 (47) 0.92 Sp1 112.73 (38)

Int2: 33.93 (50) I2-I3: 19.03 (50) 1.71 Sp2 81.72 (11)

Int3: 52.96 (50) I3-I4: 20.89 (50) 2.85 Sp3 130.42 (44)

Int4: 1:13.85 (50) I4-I5: 15.52 (48) 4.13 Sp4 109.94 (51)

Int5: 1:29.37 (48) I5-Fin: 19.90 (38) 4.78 Sp5 107.15 (48)

Fin: 1:49.27 (49) 5.55 Avg: 103.85160.10

 50 ZHANG Yangming CHN Int1: 17.32 (54) I1-I2: 19.24 (54) 1.72 Sp1 103.22 (52)

Int2: 36.56 (54) I2-I3: 20.30 (54) 4.34 Sp2 75.35 (43)

Int3: 56.86 (54) I3-I4: 22.53 (54) 6.75 Sp3 122.57 (53)

Int4: 1:19.39 (54) I4-I5: 16.81 (52) 9.67 Sp4 105.52 (52)

Int5: 1:36.20 (52) I5-Fin: 21.33 (52) 11.61 Sp5 102.45 (50)

Fin: 1:57.53 (53) 13.81 Avg: 96.55370.37

 51 KOVBASNYUK Ivan UKR Int1: I1-I2:
Int2: I2-I3:
Int3: I3-I4:
Int4: I4-I5:
Int5: I5-Fin:
Fin: DNF Avg:

 52 BREITFUSS KAMMERLANDER BOL Int1: 16.25 (48) I1-I2: 17.60 (49) 0.65 Sp1 110.71 (45)

Int2: 33.85 (49) I2-I3: 18.27 (40) 1.63 Sp2 72.98 (51)

Int3: 52.12 (48) I3-I4: 20.53 (46) 2.01 Sp3 134.18 (22)

Int4: 1:12.65 (48) I4-I5: 15.37 (47) 2.93 Sp4 117.78 (37)

Int5: 1:28.02 (46) I5-Fin: 19.73 (34) 3.43 Sp5 111.26 (45)

Fin: 1:47.75 (47) 4.03 Avg: 105.31117.89

 53 SZOLLOS Barnabas ISR Int1: 16.04 (40) I1-I2: 17.26 (45) 0.44 Sp1 113.79 (33)

Int2: 33.30 (44) I2-I3: 18.14 (30) 1.08 Sp2 79.99 (21)

Int3: 51.44 (44) I3-I4: 20.35 (43) 1.33 Sp3 130.48 (43)

Int4: 1:11.79 (44) I4-I5: 15.10 (44) 2.07 Sp4 121.17 (20)

Int5: 1:26.89 (43) I5-Fin: 19.38 (15) 2.30 Sp5 113.71 (37)

Fin: 1:46.27 (40) 2.55 Avg: 106.7875.63

 54 XU Mingfu CHN Int1: 17.12 (53) I1-I2: 19.13 (53) 1.52 Sp1 101.85 (53)

Int2: 36.25 (53) I2-I3: 20.14 (53) 4.03 Sp2 77.67 (33)

Int3: 56.39 (53) I3-I4: 22.21 (53) 6.28 Sp3 126.60 (50)

Int4: 1:18.60 (53) I4-I5: 16.63 (51) 8.88 Sp4 99.90 (53)

Int5: 1:35.23 (51) I5-Fin: 21.19 (51) 10.64 Sp5 100.89 (51)

Fin: 1:56.42 (52) 12.70 Avg: 97.47343.84
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 55 TAHIRI Albin KOS Int1: 16.84 (52) I1-I2: 18.33 (51) 1.24 Sp1 106.14 (51)

Int2: 35.17 (52) I2-I3: 19.52 (52) 2.95 Sp2 75.54 (42)

Int3: 54.69 (52) I3-I4: 22.09 (52) 4.58 Sp3 123.59 (52)

Int4: 1:16.78 (52) I4-I5: 15.90 (49) 7.06 Sp4 113.11 (49)

Int5: 1:32.68 (50) I5-Fin: 20.48 (50) 8.09 Sp5 108.86 (47)

Fin: 1:53.16 (51) 9.44 Avg: 100.28262.95

 56 STROLZ Johannes AUT* Int1: 15.78 (12) I1-I2: 16.85 (26) 0.18 Sp1 115.01 (18)

Int2: 32.63 (17) I2-I3: 18.09 (27) 0.41 Sp2 78.01 (31)

Int3: 50.72 (21) I3-I4: 19.97 (32) 0.61 Sp3 139.17 (1)

Int4: 1:10.69 (24) I4-I5: 14.73 (26) 0.97 Sp4 121.00 (21)

Int5: 1:25.42 (24) I5-Fin: 19.38 (15) 0.83 Sp5 115.50 (24)

Fin: 1:44.80 (24) 1.08 Avg: 108.2732.48

Intermediate Time Positions : Int. 1 = Inter1 Int. 2 = Inter2 Int. 3 = Inter3

Int. 4 = Inter4 Int. 5 = Inter5

Speed Measurement Positions : Sp 1 = Speed 1 Sp 2 = Speed 2 Sp 3 = Speed 3

Sp 4 = Speed 4 Sp 5 = Speed 5

Legend:

* Gate(s) missed Avg Average Dist.(m) Distance in metres DNF Did Not Finish
DNS Did Not Start Fin Finish Int Intermediate Ix Intermediate x
Pos. Intermediate or speed position Sp Speed trap
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